FinancialResources:UtilisedAmountfortheCapitalexpenditureforprevious3years

AcademicYear 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1,20,740 (One Lakh Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred
Forty)

49266(Forty-NineThousandTwoHundredSixty-Six) 98145(Ninety-
EightThousandOneHundredForty- Five)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 631738(SixLakhThirty-OneThousandSeven Hundred
Thirty-Eight)

944280(NineLakhForty-
FourThousandTwo HundredEighty)

EngineeringWorkshops 0 (Zero) 0 0

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 0

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets
(excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

11,09,952 (Eleven Lakh Nine Thousand Nine
Hundred Fifty-Two)

389286(ThreeLakhEighty-NineThousandTwo
HundredEighty-Six)

309364(ThreeLakhNineThousandThreeHundr
ed Sixty-Four)

FinancialResources:UtilisedAmountfortheOperationalexpenditureforprevious3years

AcademicYear 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

UtilisedAmount UtilisedAmount UtilisedAmount

AnnualOperationalExpenditure

Salaries(TeachingandNon-Teachingstaff) 47,69,568/- (Forty-Seven Lakh Sixty-Nine Thousand
Five Hundred Sixty-Eight)

9629525(Ninety-SixLakhTwenty-NineThousand Five
Hundred Twenty-Five)

9794213(Ninety-SevenLakhNinety-
FourThousand Two Hundred
Thirteen)

Maintenanceof Academic Infrastructureor
consumablesandotherrunningexpenditures
(excludingmaintenanceofhostelsandallied
services,rentofthebuilding,depreciation

cost, etc.)

65,11,552/- (Sixty-Five Lakh Eleven Thousand Five
Hundred Fifty-Two)

4771854(Forty-SevenLakhSeventy-OneThousand
Eight Hundred Fifty-Four)

4769529(Forty-SevenLakhSixty-NineThousand
Five Hundred Twenty-Nine)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1,09,426/- (One Lakh Nine Thousand Four Hundred
Twenty Six)

9000(NineThousand) 1700(OneThousandSevenHundred)

IPR
Calendaryear 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 0 2 7

No. of Patents Granted 1 1 0
SponsoredResearchDetails

FinancialYear 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0